WFD UNIBAIL RODAMCO NV

WFD UNIBAIL RODAMCO NV

ISIN: FR0013326246

Overview

2024/08/09 17:30:00

Price
66.65 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.57% (0.38)

FR0013326246
URW

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

9,337 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

63.32 EUR (1,000)
69.98 EUR (1,000)
66.29 EUR
66.65 EUR
66.29 EUR
66.27 EUR
69.30 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 b

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=37303669,160015573,154589560,158371413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013326246&ID_NOTATION=220498531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013326246&ID_NOTATION=220498531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=440fdaab87c5a7a497d000eb731b0c1ba4ce5ccf02488ae2f956183e18640434&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4a382d72a54ee6a0e&time=1723333784&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a86b2dad42593d47de847ce326de2985fc4548ae2a8f6f6bf625545d0cfd33ae&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=152d23c41f8f98620&time=1723333784&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c68c133a8225083e062231512ea1f5f57f54946f7257be4a4428449f9cdfdd6f&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22868951f16f95e30&time=1723333784&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f8e54097dfdc9a6a25b260d2cb93a0b93db940f64761b92187e2d930543b1da&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fdfebda3c62525d47&time=1723333784&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42d93ec256cdaf3643a3737a6816dc433111860b6c68b355ccbb6d80ca26dd51&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=baa59e0b55cc59348&time=1723333784&tool=RSC

WFD UNIBAIL RODAMCO NV

Details

2024/08/09 17:30:00

Price
66.65 EUR

Difference (] 0.57% (0.38)

General attributes

ISIN FR0013326246
Symbol URW
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 9,337 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63.32 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 69.98 EUR (1,000)
Open 66.29 EUR
High 66.65 EUR
Low 66.29 EUR
Close (prev. day) 66.27 EUR
VWAP 69.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.46% +32.44% -11.81%
Perf (abs.) -3.85 +16.33 -8.93
Beta 0.68 0.99 1.29
Volatility 2409 2824 38.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 66.25 EUR (0

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 72.20 EUR (2,274
75.10 EUR (5,380
64.71 EUR (8,017

81.32 EUR (2024/06/03

64.29 EUR (2024/01/19

81.32 EUR (2024/06/03

(

42.11 EUR (2023/10/26

)

)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for WFD UNIBAIL RODAMCO NV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 66.82 EUR 0.00 2
08/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 66.58 EUR 0.00 4
08/09
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 67.20 EUR 0.00 23
08/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 17:08 66.66 EUR 0.00 12
08/09
Munich 2024/ 08:00 65.94 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=220498531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220127972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219843598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219843597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219843602

WFD UNIBAIL RODAMCO NV

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:30

08:01

08:01

15:29

16:48

17:35

08:10

08:08

66.65 EUR

65.98 EUR

65.96 EUR

66.46 EUR

72.825 USD

67.00 EUR

65.88 EUR

65.94 EUR

0.00 2
0.00 3
0.00 1
0.00 4
0.17 2
11.21 1,091
0.00 -
0.00 1
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219951095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219951092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219843600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2534709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219761901
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219843599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219843601

WFD UNIBAIL RODAMCO NV

Company profile

Company Logo

WFD UNIBAIL-RODAMCO

Contact Details

UNIBAIL-RODAMCO-WESTFIELD SE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marie
Tritant

Anne-Sophie
Sancerre

Fabrice Mouchel

Sylvain
Montcouquiol

Vincent Rouget

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jacques Richier

Aline Sylla-
Walbaum

Cécile Cabanis

Dagmar P.
Kollmann

Julie Avrane-
Chopard

Michel Dessolain
Roderick Munsters
Sara Lucas
Susana Gallardo

Torrededia
Xavier Niel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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